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"###" Or "NA" means bad data

4F Speed

96
83
83
76
55
54
51
36

104
86
7
76
74
73
66
31

92
83
80
72
71
54
94
82
80
80
79
75
61

HiH# #HH# #NIA

89
89
88
75
46

Late Speed (after 1/2 mile)
Combined (HIghest is best)

3
-17
49
41
28
48
34
24

44
51
68
75
63
52
79
68

37
38
35
46
27
55

55
84
8
65
98
90
85

73
78
87
76
74

-1
-34
32
17
-16
2
-15
-39
48
37
45
50
37
25
45
-1
29
21
16
18
-2
8
49
66
-11
45
77
64
45

62
67
75
51
20

Parx 5/1/2015
Race #
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APRILONTHEMONEY
ANGEL BUZZ

RISQUE'S VENOM
ORANGE'N BLACK

ISLE OF PALMA

FULLY CHARGED
IRISHDANCEDFORFREE
CENTAURI DREAMS

MUTTAK BABY

SHEZA DISH

TIZ BUT A DREAM
HOUSE RED

ALL ABOUT ABBY
OHTRU

WICKLOW GRAY LADY
CARAS TREASURE

TO BELIEVE

GROOVY DANCER
QUIET LIVEING

MAKE ME A PROPHET
ALTERNATIVE MEDS
PRITHEE

BIG MOMMA

KID BROWN
SURUJ DEVI

ALL D' NIGHT

C R S ANGELS
SUMMER BREAK
ONE LOOK

SWEET EMSTER
KIMBERLEE'S MOMENT
KISS THE DADDY
LOVER'S DREAM
CRUISEWITHBRANDON
PURELY A PRINCESS

112
106
106
99
86
83
69
60

91
84
81
78
66
65
61
55

109
105
93
87
86
76
64
49

98
94
108
107
101
93
78
133

86
103
80
90
96
80
87
81

36
24
35
53
74

52
34

110
100
114
105
87
76
47
93

78
87
61
69
62
45
48
37

45
29
28
40
60
-17
15
-17
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PUNSTER
SPEEDING TRAIN
FIRE ALARM
FULL LIQUIDITY
PLEIADIAN
JAMES LEE
HUFF 'N HUGHES
CITIZEN KAT

SHAUNNA ALEXANDRA
TRUTH IN THE LIES
SHEISLIKEICE

TOTAL TALENT
JAMMIN WITH JAMIE
TERRI'S PASS
DISTINCTIVE LADY
HAPPILY DISCREET

YO BERBS
GOLDEN PUNCH
KARFAGEN
CLASSIC REVIEW
ANTARES

WILD FLASH

AY UP PAPI

TOM CATS LINE
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